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AYE ADVISOR LEADS 
Belfast Health & Social 
Care Trust 

Susie Morrow 
 
 

E-mail:  susie.morrow@belfasttrust.hscni.net 
 

Bryson Care Caoimhe MacDermott 
 
Siobhan Wylie 

E-mail:  caoimhe.macdermott@brysoncarewest.org   
 
E-mail:  swylie@brysongroup.org 

Education Authority  Adrian Nugent   E-mail:   adrian.nugent@eani.org.uk 
 
 

Extern Tina O’Reilly E-mail:  tina.cullen@extern.org 

Northern Health & Social 
Care Trust  

Bronagh Hamill 
 
 

Email: bronagh.hamill@northerntrust.hscni.net 

Probation Board of 
Northern Ireland  

Emma Richmond 
 

E-mail: Emma.Richmond@probation-ni.gov.uk 
 
 
 
 

South Eastern Health & 
Social Care Trust 
 
 

Robby Nelson E-mail: robby.nelson@setrust.hscni.net 

Southern Health & Social 
Care Trust 
 
 

Sean Falls E-mail:sean.falls@southerntrust.hscni.net 

Western Health & Social 
Care Trust 
 
 
 

Patricia McGrady 
 
Kitty Downey 

E-mail: patriciaa.mcgrady@westerntrust.hscni.net 
 
E-mail: kitty.downey@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Youth Justice Agency 
 
 

Gillian Mac Dermott E-mail:gillian.mcallister@justice-ni.x.gsi.gov.uk 
 

NISCC Mandy Cowden 
(Professional 
Advisor) 
 
Alexis Dickson 
(Administration) 

E-mail: mandy.cowden@niscc.hscni.net 
 
E-mail: alexis.dickson@niscc.hscni.net 

ASSESSED YEAR IN EMPOYMENT 

mailto:susie.morrow@belfasttrust.hscni.net
mailto:caoimhe.macdermott@brysoncarewest.org
mailto:swylie@brysongroup.org
mailto:adrian.nugent@eani.org.uk
mailto:tina.cullen@extern.org
mailto:bronagh.hamill@northerntrust.hscni.net
mailto:Emma.Richmond@probation-ni.gov.uk
mailto:robby.nelson@setrust.hscni.net
mailto:sean.falls@southerntrust.hscni.net
mailto:patriciaa.mcgrady@westerntrust.hscni.net
mailto:kitty.downey@westerntrust.hscni.net
mailto:gillian.mcallister@justice-ni.x.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:mandy.cowden@niscc.hscni.net
mailto:alexis.dickson@niscc.hscni.net

